Powers Ferry Psychological Associates, L.L.C.

1827 Powers Ferry Rd., Bldg. 22, Atlanta, Ga. 30339 770-953-4744 Fax: 770-953-4640

Kate Hoover, LPC - Fee Schedule & Assignment of Benefits

	\$10	yearly
nin	\$175	per hour
	\$175	per hour
	\$60	per hour
	\$175 in 5 minutes, re	per hour cord copying, mailing, etc.
	\$175	per hour
n Appointment	\$100	
	nately respon	nsible for the balance or
e under the terms of this	policy for	1 0
	to cancel m	y appointment within 24
da	ıte	
da	te	
	in Appointment insurance status, I am ultir ces rendered. insurer(s) that I or my child te under the terms of this Rd. Bldg 22, Marietta, Ga. above fee schedule if I fail in case of emergency.	\$175 \$175 \$60 \$175 \$han 5 minutes, e-mails longer than 5 minutes, rethe hourly rate. \$175 \$175 \$175 \$176 \$176 \$177 \$177 \$177 \$178 \$178 \$179 \$179 \$179 \$179 \$179 \$179 \$179 \$179